WINTERKOMPETITIE 2015/2016 Einduitslag Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

Naam

A. Rietberg

H. Boerman
T.J.M. Huls

P.A.M. Wolters
I.A. Kuster

N. Peppelman

T. Mijnen

W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
R. Krabben

J.M. Vinkenvleugel
Thijmen Lieber
P.J.B. Splitthoff

H. Chevalking

Y. Wentink

R. Klein Willink

T. Diesvelt

Klasse: E-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Naam

M. Vinkenvleugel
B.H.R. West

A. Lettink

Joh. Beernink

J. Weening

Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
)
8)
9)

Naam

H.J.M. Penterman
J.A. Smallegoor
D.J.E. Derksen

T. Koldeweij
A.T.M. Holtslag

H. Groot-Roessink
G.W.B. Kempers
J. ter Haar

H.B. Wolters

10) A.J. Zeevalkink

Klasse: 1-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Naam

R. Huls

R. Buunk

M.J. Geels
R.C.B. Helmink
J. Siemes

R. Davidse

B. Bokstart

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM Il

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM Il

WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
D.S.V.A.
HEELWEG

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
S.IJ.S.

S.IJ.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AAW.

R.AW.

S.1J.S.

D.S.VA.

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

Afdeling
HALFWEG
WILLEM TELL
HALFWEG
S.IJ.S.

DIANA
WILLEM I

'T MEDLER

Score

1126 kamp.
1125 kamp.
1119 kamp.
1111 kamp.
1110 kamp.
1109

1079

1079

1072

1069

1062

1032

1025

1009

982

786

Score
1066
1010
1006
971
293

Score
1020 kamp.
987 kamp.
983 kamp.
983 kamp.
973 kamp.
969

929

928

925

904

Score

1027 kamp.
1006 kamp.
963

957

950

943

899



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2015/2016 Einduitslag Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

Naam

E.A.C. Roenhorst
D.W. Meyerink
R. Groot Nuelend
R.F. Wopereis

A. Wenting

M. Janssen

A. Fokkink

A.H. Fokkink
H.J. Beerten

L.G. Menkveld
A.H.M. Roelofsen
R. Kok

H. Hulshof

E.H. Schotman
Jorn Wieggers

Klasse: 2-R

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Naam

M. de Jong

J.B.A. Wieggers

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
R. Wossink

M. Wierda

J. Memelink

T. Berendsen

D. Bovenmarsch

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Naam

D. Boschker

Rijan Frenken

C. Jansen

H. ter Vrugt

W. Derksen
H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk
M.H.M. Harbers

R. Spekschoor
G.B.M. Holtslag

|. Steentjes

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
R. Lensink

H.M. Berendsen
A.A. Papen

E.B.M. Baks

L.A. Wopereis

M. Domhof

M. Onstenk

B. Eskes

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL

'T MEDLER

'T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG

T MEDLER

'T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

'T MEDLER
ZIEUWENT

DIANA DAMES
WILLEM TELL

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling
HALFWEG

T KOGELTJE
R.AAW.

WILLEM I
D.S.VA.

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM

Afdeling

'T KOGELTJE

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA DAMES
R.AW.

DIANA

T KOGELTJE

'"T KOGELTJE

'"T KOGELTJE
R.AAW.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

HET GOUDEN OOG
T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT

T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT

'"T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT

HET GOUDEN OOG

Score

932 kamp.
892 kamp.
885 kamp.
875 kamp.
874 kamp.
872

870

866

864

831

807

768

655

451

222

Score

914 kamp.
891 kamp.
878 kamp.
854

848

834

463

347

Score

908 kamp.
889 kamp.
870 kamp.
859 kamp.
855 kamp.
854

853

845

823

811

810

805

801

782

769

766

736

733

639



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2015/2016 Einduitslag Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: 3-R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) M. Hoogantink HET GOUDEN OOG 848
2) M. Wieskamp DIANA DAMES 833
3) J. Schotman HEELWEG 767
4) R.A.M. Domhof '"T KOGELTJE 681
Klasse: 4
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H.van Keulen DIANA DAMES 794 kamp.
2) S. Botteram DIANA DAMES 761 kamp.
3) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 700 kamp.
4) C.H. Reukers 'T KOGELTJE 668 kamp.
Klasse: 4- R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H. Wenneker 'T MEDLER 739 kamp.
2) W. Huijink DIANA 729 kamp.
3) B. Siemes DIANA 659
4) F.T.L. Kasteel WILHELMINA 629
5) W. Kolkman WILLEM TELL 613
6) L.B. Oosterink ZELHEM 604
7) D. Vriezen DIANA 436
8) T.Jansen WILLEM I 344



